845LD Belt Cutter
Designed for Safety, Speed and
Accuracy in Baking Operations
Where Uptime is Critical
The 845LD aluminum belt cutter delivers
the straightest cuts – time after time –
in an easy-to-use lightweight, corrosion

•	 Available in widths up to 1800mm
Authorised Distributor:
Ordering Information
845LD Belt Cutter
Description Belt widths up to: Item
Code
Ordering
Number
900mm Belt Cutter 900 32275 845836LD
1200mm Belt Cutter 1200 32276 845848LD
1500mm Belt Cutter 1500 32277 845860LD
1800mm Belt Cutter 1800 32278 845872LD
Replacement Parts
Wrench Assembly (handle) 32272 840WA
Cutter Blade Kit 32279 845CBK
Optional Squaring Device 32274 840SD